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Encouraging people to cycle through

fixing bikes, teaching skills
and leading bike rides

Next event on:
Free bikes, equipment & instruction

Wed 27 Oct 10-2 2. Wed 3 Nov 10-2
Wed 10 Nov 10-2 4, Sun 14 Nov 10-2
Wed 24 Nov 10-2 6. Sun 28 Nov 10-2
Wed 8 Dec 10-2 8. Sun 12 Dec 10-2
Wed 22 Dec 10-2 10. Wed 29 Dec 10-2
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To book or find out more:

Tel. No. 07506 176 888

Email: nickcoates.wing@gmail.com
Website: www.wingoutdoorclub.org
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